Date of Transaction
29/03/19
23/04/19
05/04/19
15/04/19
02/04/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
28/03/19
18/04/19
18/04/19
29/03/19
11/04/19
02/04/19
02/04/19
25/04/19
25/04/19
24/04/19
23/04/19
22/04/19
22/04/19
22/04/19
22/04/19
16/04/19
16/04/19
10/04/19
10/04/19
10/04/19
10/04/19
10/04/19
08/04/19
05/04/19
28/03/19
11/04/19
09/04/19
25/04/19
17/04/19
17/04/19
18/04/19
28/03/19
25/04/19
23/04/19
23/04/19
22/04/19
22/04/19
18/04/19
18/04/19
17/04/19
17/04/19
17/04/19
17/04/19
17/04/19
12/04/19
29/03/19
29/03/19
28/03/19
23/04/19
13/04/19

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Beneficiary
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
PREMIER INN

HOTEL IBIS

AMAZON MP3

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
FACEBK 8GYDMJEK22
FACEBK 8GYDMJEK22
AMZN MKTP UK MZ3Q444T4
WWW.LOCKSONLINE.CO.UK
CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

HOTEL IBIS

HOTEL IBIS

HOTEL IBIS

CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

HP HYDRAULICS

CO-OP GROUP PETROL
PARK GATE SF CONNECT
PARK GATE SF CONNECT
PARK GATE SF CONNECT
PARK GATE SF CONNECT
THE POST OFFICE

AMZN MKTP UK MZ80OR58G4
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS ON
WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK

JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
TEXTMARKETER

CITY PLUMBING
WWW.GEBERIT.CO.UK
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

WEC GROUP LTD
TICKETOFFICESALE
WWW.HAYMARKET.COM
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ8RI3KI4
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ8CS2K44
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ5MU2D14
CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ9AA1694
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ1NA56E4
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ9AE66X4
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ0OAAO6H4
AMAZON PRIME

HOMEBASE LTD 207
SOOTHILLS BAKERY
TRAINLINE

FAREHAM BOROUGH COUNCI
RED LION HOTEL

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

LEGAL FEES

B&B

B&B

MUSIC DOWNLOAD

BATTERIES

D-DAY 75 FACEBOOK ADVERT
BLOOM DAY FACEBOOK ADVERT
WALL CLOCK

TABLE BRACKETS

CLEANING MATERIALS
CLEANING MATERIALS

B&B

B&B

B&B

NEW LOCKS

INSURANCE REPAIR

RAM REPAIR

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

ROAD TAX

LABEL MACHINE CHARGER
ROAD TAX

ROAD TAX

ROAD TAX

ROAD TAX

PALLET RACKING

RADIO LICENCE

CO-OPERATE PAINTING

TEXT MESSAGE CREDITS

JOB NUMBER 121925

JOB NUMBER 121426

MONEY CLAIM ON LINE

CT SUMMONSES

NDR/BID SUMMONSES

TV LICENCE 2019

QUOTE FOR WINCH

TRAIN TICKETS

SUBSCRIPTION HORTICULTRUAL
CEMETERY BOXES

STORAGE BOX FOR CEMETERY BOOKS
STORAGE BOX CEMETERY BOOKS
STORAGE BOX - PARKS

KEYS FOR STREET CLEANSING
MOUNTING TAPE

STORAGE BOX FRO PARKS
STORAGE BOX - PARKS
STORAGE BOX - PARKS
STORAGE BOX - PARKS

CREDIT FOR PRIME - NOT WANTED
PAINT

REFRESHMENTS

TRAVEL CARD

PERSONAL LICENCE

DANCE FEST. ADJUDICATOR HOTEL

Merchant Category

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PREMIER INN

HOTEL IBIS

RECORD SHOPS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

BOOK STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

HOTEL IBIS

HOTEL IBIS

HOTEL IBIS

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

BOOK STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HARDWARE STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FINES

FINES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BAKERIES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS



12/04/19
31/03/19
28/03/19
23/04/19
16/04/19
15/04/19
12/04/19
10/04/19
09/04/19
08/04/19
08/04/19
05/04/19
04/04/19
02/04/19
03/04/19
02/04/19
31/03/19
29/03/19
29/03/19
29/03/19
01/04/19
22/04/19
22/04/19
19/04/19
18/04/19
16/04/19
15/04/19
03/04/19
03/04/19
30/03/19
30/03/19
28/03/19
24/04/19
12/04/19
12/04/19
09/04/19
27/03/19
12/04/19
10/04/19
04/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
23/04/19
15/04/19
11/04/19
31/03/19
18/04/19
24/04/19
02/04/19
03/04/19
16/04/19
04/04/19

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
FACEBK 4WUNBJ2AA2
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ5232VC4
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ64T8G24
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ8UBOGMA4
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

PREMIER FARNELL

PAYPAL GLOBALTRADE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
EGRESS SWITCH

EGRESS SWITCH

OYSTER ONLINE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
WATERSTONES

THE EVENT ACADEMY
TICKETOFFICESALE
TICKETOFFICESALE
TICKETOFFICESALE
TICKETOFFICESALE

B & Q 1002

INST OF LIC

INST OF LIC

INSTITUTELI

BRITISH PEST CONTROL A
CO-OP GROUP 310650
AMZNMKTPLACE

AGORA PUBLICATIONS

SP SEWING CENTRE
CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

TIMPSON LTD
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ2YK4874
CO-OP GROUP 070635
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
SAINSBURYS 0681
WWW.ANGLIANWATERBU
ASDA SUPERSTORE

UDEMY

TRAINLINE.COM

TRAINLINE

52.55
82.80
33.32
16.72
55.00
40.81
23.96
25.53
41.65
37.46
18.34
44.95
6.99
274.34
942.84
26.10
19.99
55.00
160.00
240.00
50.00
64.74
99.96
9.55
1.72
25.00
250.00
92.60
-92.60
15.70
277.80
20.70
80.00
70.00
384.00
540.00
30.00
82.06
269.85
182.50
120.04
152.89
83.56
97.72
207.48
187.13
305.12
73.32
12.00
44.00
7.82
237.14
15.00
8.05
23.00
10.99
155.83
52.96

BAR FOOD DANCE FESTIVAL
FACEBOOK BOOSTS

URINAL SCREENS

TABLET SCREEN PROTECTOR
HEADSET

NETWORK EQUIPMENT
NETWORK CABLE

NETWORK SWITCH
GRAPHICS CARD

POWER INJECTORS
NETWORK SWITCH

POWER INJECTORS

TABLET SCREEN PROTECTOR
MISC NETWORK CABLES
MOBILE PHONE CASES
POWER EXTENSIONS

TABLET CASE

HEADSET PURCHASE

EMAIL SOFTWARE

EMAIL SOFTWARE

OYSTER CARD INCREASE
EVENT EQUIPMENT

EVENT EQUIPMENT

EVENT EQUIPMENT

EVENT EQUIPMENT
MARKETING BOOK

TRAINING

COURSE TRANSPORT
COURSE TRANSPORT REFUND
COURSE TRANSPORT PARKING
COURSE TRANSPORT
FENCING FOR PLAY AREA
MEMBERSHIP FEE

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
LICENSING COURSE

PEST CONTROL COURSE
GAS/ELECTRIC METERS
OVEREAR HEADHONES

HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE ANN SUB

RETIREMENT PRESENT
CLEANING ORDER
CLEANING ORDER
CLEANING ORDER
CLEANING ORDER
CLEANING ORDER
CLEANING ORDER
CLEANING ORDER
CLEANING ORDER
KEYS - BATHROOM
KEYBOX + 1ST AID BOX
BEVERAGES

POLLING STATION EQUIPMENT
SAINSBURYS

HANGAR WATER BILL
BOX AND PADLOCKS
COURSE

STAFF RAIL TICKETS
STAFF RAIL TICKET

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

BOOK STORES

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY
PASSENGER RAILWAYS



04/04/19
04/04/19
28/03/19
28/03/19
28/03/19
24/04/19
10/04/19
20/04/19
20/04/19
15/04/19
15/04/19
13/04/19
24/04/19
18/04/19
05/04/19
02/04/19
25/04/19
24/04/19
24/04/19
04/04/19
28/03/19
24/04/19
18/04/19
02/04/19
01/04/19
23/04/19
17/04/19
02/04/19
16/04/19
10/04/19
09/04/19
08/04/19
04/04/19
11/04/19
02/04/19
27/03/19
25/04/19
24/04/19
16/04/19
15/04/19
12/04/19
12/04/19
10/04/19
02/04/19

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Leisure & Community

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

TRAINLINE

OYSTER ONLINE

OYSTER ONLINE
TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

FORMERTON
WWW.EMAP.COM/EVENTS
THE GOLDEN LION
TESCO-STORES 6255
CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM
CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM
TESCO-STORES 6255

1Z THE BOUTIQUE HABER
TESCO-STORES 6255

TW HAND CAR WASH
TESCO-STORES 6255
TIMPSON LTD

THE POST OFFICE
TIMPSON LTD
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
TIMPSON LTD

WCC PARKING MOBILE
WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI
NEW SOUTHERN RAILW
WCC PARKING MOBILE
ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE
REGISTRARS OFFICE
TIMPSON LTD
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
HOMEBASE LTD 207
AMAZON.CO.UK MZ2YE4EO4
NUFFIELD HEALTH
INDEED TEL+35312545907
NUFFIELD HEALTH
AMZNMKTPLACE
TRAINLINE
WWW.SHAWS.CO.UK
HOTEL IBIS

UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED
UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED
WWW.SGN.CO.UK
TRAINLINE

52.96
-50.00
50.00
52.96
52.96
403.92
449.00
258.80
59.75
4.46
21.09
41.26
2.25
33.69
20.00
7.75
60.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
9.95
5.60
15.00
129.50
4.20
11.85
41.33
22.54
11.00
17.00
12.35
69.00
29.86
542.00
164.56
266.00
11.55
79.47
58.14
746.54
20.00
20.00
815.00
6.05

RAIL TICKET STAFF

OYSTER RAIL CARD CREDIT REFUND
OYSTER RAIL CARD UPGRADE
STAFF RAIL TICKET

STAFF RAIL TICKET

ROOFING MATERIALS

LGC CONFERENCE + 1 NIGHTS ACC
DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEERS MEAL
DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEERS GIFT
DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEER DRINK
DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEERS MEAL
DANCE FESTIVAL FOOD

SEWING MATERIALS FOR MAYORROBE
PARLOUR RESTOCK

FBC CAR WASH

FLOWERS / CAKE

5XBADGE/1XCUP ENGRAVING
4XYCOH £15 VOUCHERS

5XCOH BADGE ENGRAVING

ICO REG

COH BADGE ENGRAVE

WELBORNE MEETING

WELBORNE MEETING

TRAIN TRAVEL

WELBORNE MEETING

BAR FOOD

BAR FOOD, TOASTER

BAR FOOD, MILK & JUICE
REGISTRATION

CYLINDER KEYS

PROVISIONS

PURCHASE OF PAINT/WOOD STAIN
FOOTREST

MEDICAL COSTS

JOB ADVERTS - MARCH

MEDICAL COSTS

BATTERIES

RAIL TRAVEL

FORMS

B&B

GAS TOP UP

ELECTRICITY TOP UP

NEW GAS SUPPLY

HOUSING OPTIONS RAIL TICKET

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CAR WASHES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
HOSPITALS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOSPITALS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

HOTEL IBIS

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - April 2019
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	29/03/19
	29/03/19
	29/03/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/04/19
	23/04/19
	23/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	600.00
	600.00

	B&B
	B&B

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	05/04/19
	05/04/19
	05/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS

	422.06
	422.06

	B&B
	B&B

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS


	15/04/19
	15/04/19
	15/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMAZON MP3
	AMAZON MP3

	0.99
	0.99

	MUSIC DOWNLOAD
	MUSIC DOWNLOAD

	RECORD SHOPS
	RECORD SHOPS


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	3.75
	3.75

	BATTERIES
	BATTERIES

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	31/03/19
	31/03/19
	31/03/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	FACEBK 8GYDMJEK22
	FACEBK 8GYDMJEK22

	8.10
	8.10

	D-DAY 75 FACEBOOK ADVERT
	D-DAY 75 FACEBOOK ADVERT

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	31/03/19
	31/03/19
	31/03/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	FACEBK 8GYDMJEK22
	FACEBK 8GYDMJEK22

	10.00
	10.00

	BLOOM DAY FACEBOOK ADVERT
	BLOOM DAY FACEBOOK ADVERT

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	28/03/19
	28/03/19
	28/03/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZN MKTP UK MZ3Q444T4
	AMZN MKTP UK MZ3Q444T4

	23.32
	23.32

	WALL CLOCK
	WALL CLOCK

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/04/19
	18/04/19
	18/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WWW.LOCKSONLINE.CO.UK
	WWW.LOCKSONLINE.CO.UK

	70.16
	70.16

	TABLE BRACKETS
	TABLE BRACKETS

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/04/19
	18/04/19
	18/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	582.07
	582.07

	CLEANING MATERIALS
	CLEANING MATERIALS

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/03/19
	29/03/19
	29/03/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	591.40
	591.40

	CLEANING MATERIALS
	CLEANING MATERIALS

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/04/19
	11/04/19
	11/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS

	356.25
	356.25

	B&B 
	B&B 

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS

	26.12
	26.12

	B&B
	B&B

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS

	230.14
	230.14

	B&B
	B&B

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS


	25/04/19
	25/04/19
	25/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	27.42
	27.42

	NEW LOCKS
	NEW LOCKS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	25/04/19
	25/04/19
	25/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	520.00
	520.00

	INSURANCE REPAIR
	INSURANCE REPAIR

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HP HYDRAULICS
	HP HYDRAULICS

	95.00
	95.00

	RAM REPAIR
	RAM REPAIR

	ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
	ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES


	23/04/19
	23/04/19
	23/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CO-OP GROUP PETROL
	CO-OP GROUP PETROL

	100.01
	100.01

	FUEL
	FUEL

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	22/04/19
	22/04/19
	22/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PARK GATE SF CONNECT
	PARK GATE SF CONNECT

	115.25
	115.25

	FUEL
	FUEL

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	22/04/19
	22/04/19
	22/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PARK GATE SF CONNECT
	PARK GATE SF CONNECT

	48.62
	48.62

	FUEL
	FUEL

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	22/04/19
	22/04/19
	22/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PARK GATE SF CONNECT
	PARK GATE SF CONNECT

	103.44
	103.44

	FUEL
	FUEL

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	22/04/19
	22/04/19
	22/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PARK GATE SF CONNECT
	PARK GATE SF CONNECT

	93.35
	93.35

	FUEL
	FUEL

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	16/04/19
	16/04/19
	16/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	162.50
	162.50

	ROAD TAX
	ROAD TAX

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	16/04/19
	16/04/19
	16/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	AMZN MKTP UK MZ8OR58G4
	AMZN MKTP UK MZ8OR58G4

	9.36
	9.36

	LABEL MACHINE CHARGER
	LABEL MACHINE CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	10/04/19
	10/04/19
	10/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	722.50
	722.50

	ROAD TAX
	ROAD TAX

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/04/19
	10/04/19
	10/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	722.50
	722.50

	ROAD TAX
	ROAD TAX

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/04/19
	10/04/19
	10/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	722.50
	722.50

	ROAD TAX
	ROAD TAX

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/04/19
	10/04/19
	10/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	722.50
	722.50

	ROAD TAX
	ROAD TAX

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/04/19
	10/04/19
	10/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS ON
	INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS ON

	1,260.00
	1,260.00

	PALLET RACKING
	PALLET RACKING

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/04/19
	08/04/19
	08/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK
	WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK

	150.00
	150.00

	RADIO LICENCE
	RADIO LICENCE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/04/19
	05/04/19
	05/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	400.00
	400.00

	CO-OPERATE PAINTING
	CO-OPERATE PAINTING

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	28/03/19
	28/03/19
	28/03/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	TEXTMARKETER
	TEXTMARKETER

	44.40
	44.40

	TEXT MESSAGE CREDITS
	TEXT MESSAGE CREDITS

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	11/04/19
	11/04/19
	11/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CITY PLUMBING
	CITY PLUMBING

	148.00
	148.00

	JOB NUMBER 121925
	JOB NUMBER 121925

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	09/04/19
	09/04/19
	09/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.GEBERIT.CO.UK
	WWW.GEBERIT.CO.UK

	95.00
	95.00

	JOB NUMBER 121426
	JOB NUMBER 121426

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	25/04/19
	25/04/19
	25/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	70.00
	70.00

	MONEY CLAIM ON LINE
	MONEY CLAIM ON LINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/04/19
	17/04/19
	17/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	75.00
	75.00

	CT SUMMONSES
	CT SUMMONSES

	FINES
	FINES


	17/04/19
	17/04/19
	17/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	8.00
	8.00

	NDR/BID SUMMONSES
	NDR/BID SUMMONSES

	FINES
	FINES


	18/04/19
	18/04/19
	18/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	154.50
	154.50

	TV LICENCE 2019
	TV LICENCE 2019

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	28/03/19
	28/03/19
	28/03/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WEC GROUP LTD
	WEC GROUP LTD

	338.00
	338.00

	QUOTE FOR WINCH
	QUOTE FOR WINCH

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	25/04/19
	25/04/19
	25/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	28.50
	28.50

	TRAIN TICKETS
	TRAIN TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	23/04/19
	23/04/19
	23/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.HAYMARKET.COM
	WWW.HAYMARKET.COM

	125.00
	125.00

	SUBSCRIPTION HORTICULTRUAL
	SUBSCRIPTION HORTICULTRUAL

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/04/19
	23/04/19
	23/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	119.92
	119.92

	CEMETERY BOXES
	CEMETERY BOXES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	22/04/19
	22/04/19
	22/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ8RI3KI4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ8RI3KI4

	22.23
	22.23

	STORAGE BOX FOR CEMETERY BOOKS
	STORAGE BOX FOR CEMETERY BOOKS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	22/04/19
	22/04/19
	22/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ8CS2K44
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ8CS2K44

	22.24
	22.24

	STORAGE BOX CEMETERY BOOKS
	STORAGE BOX CEMETERY BOOKS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	18/04/19
	18/04/19
	18/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ5MU2D14
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ5MU2D14

	15.28
	15.28

	STORAGE BOX - PARKS
	STORAGE BOX - PARKS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	18/04/19
	18/04/19
	18/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	8.58
	8.58

	KEYS FOR STREET CLEANSING
	KEYS FOR STREET CLEANSING

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	17/04/19
	17/04/19
	17/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	10.19
	10.19

	MOUNTING TAPE
	MOUNTING TAPE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	17/04/19
	17/04/19
	17/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ9AA1694
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ9AA1694

	15.29
	15.29

	STORAGE BOX FRO PARKS
	STORAGE BOX FRO PARKS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	17/04/19
	17/04/19
	17/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ1NA56E4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ1NA56E4

	15.29
	15.29

	STORAGE BOX - PARKS
	STORAGE BOX - PARKS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	17/04/19
	17/04/19
	17/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ9AE66X4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ9AE66X4

	15.29
	15.29

	STORAGE BOX - PARKS
	STORAGE BOX - PARKS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	17/04/19
	17/04/19
	17/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ0AA06H4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ0AA06H4

	15.29
	15.29

	STORAGE BOX - PARKS
	STORAGE BOX - PARKS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	12/04/19
	12/04/19
	12/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON PRIME
	AMAZON PRIME

	-7.99
	-7.99

	CREDIT FOR PRIME  - NOT WANTED
	CREDIT FOR PRIME  - NOT WANTED

	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS


	29/03/19
	29/03/19
	29/03/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	HOMEBASE LTD 207
	HOMEBASE LTD 207

	57.74
	57.74

	PAINT
	PAINT

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	29/03/19
	29/03/19
	29/03/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	55.92
	55.92

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	28/03/19
	28/03/19
	28/03/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	95.75
	95.75

	TRAVEL CARD
	TRAVEL CARD

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	23/04/19
	23/04/19
	23/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	FAREHAM BOROUGH COUNCI
	FAREHAM BOROUGH COUNCI

	37.00
	37.00

	PERSONAL LICENCE
	PERSONAL LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/04/19
	13/04/19
	13/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	RED LION HOTEL
	RED LION HOTEL

	435.42
	435.42

	DANCE FEST. ADJUDICATOR HOTEL
	DANCE FEST. ADJUDICATOR HOTEL

	BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
	BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS


	12/04/19
	12/04/19
	12/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE

	52.55
	52.55

	BAR FOOD DANCE FESTIVAL
	BAR FOOD DANCE FESTIVAL

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	31/03/19
	31/03/19
	31/03/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	FACEBK  4WUNBJ2AA2
	FACEBK  4WUNBJ2AA2

	82.80
	82.80

	FACEBOOK BOOSTS
	FACEBOOK BOOSTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	28/03/19
	28/03/19
	28/03/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	33.32
	33.32

	URINAL SCREENS
	URINAL SCREENS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	23/04/19
	23/04/19
	23/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	16.72
	16.72

	TABLET SCREEN PROTECTOR
	TABLET SCREEN PROTECTOR

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	16/04/19
	16/04/19
	16/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	HEADSET
	HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	15/04/19
	15/04/19
	15/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	40.81
	40.81

	NETWORK EQUIPMENT
	NETWORK EQUIPMENT

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	12/04/19
	12/04/19
	12/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	23.96
	23.96

	NETWORK CABLE
	NETWORK CABLE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	10/04/19
	10/04/19
	10/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ5232VC4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ5232VC4

	25.53
	25.53

	NETWORK SWITCH
	NETWORK SWITCH

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	09/04/19
	09/04/19
	09/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ64T8G24
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ64T8G24

	41.65
	41.65

	GRAPHICS CARD
	GRAPHICS CARD

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	08/04/19
	08/04/19
	08/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	37.46
	37.46

	POWER INJECTORS
	POWER INJECTORS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	08/04/19
	08/04/19
	08/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ8UB0GM4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ8UB0GM4

	18.34
	18.34

	NETWORK SWITCH
	NETWORK SWITCH

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	05/04/19
	05/04/19
	05/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	44.95
	44.95

	POWER INJECTORS
	POWER INJECTORS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	04/04/19
	04/04/19
	04/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	6.99
	6.99

	TABLET SCREEN PROTECTOR
	TABLET SCREEN PROTECTOR

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	PREMIER FARNELL
	PREMIER FARNELL

	274.34
	274.34

	MISC NETWORK CABLES
	MISC NETWORK CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	03/04/19
	03/04/19
	03/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	PAYPAL  GLOBALTRADE
	PAYPAL  GLOBALTRADE

	942.84
	942.84

	MOBILE PHONE CASES
	MOBILE PHONE CASES

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	26.10
	26.10

	POWER EXTENSIONS
	POWER EXTENSIONS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	31/03/19
	31/03/19
	31/03/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	19.99
	19.99

	TABLET CASE
	TABLET CASE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	29/03/19
	29/03/19
	29/03/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	HEADSET PURCHASE
	HEADSET PURCHASE

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	29/03/19
	29/03/19
	29/03/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	EGRESS SWITCH
	EGRESS SWITCH

	160.00
	160.00

	EMAIL SOFTWARE
	EMAIL SOFTWARE

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	29/03/19
	29/03/19
	29/03/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	EGRESS SWITCH
	EGRESS SWITCH

	240.00
	240.00

	EMAIL SOFTWARE
	EMAIL SOFTWARE

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	01/04/19
	01/04/19
	01/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	OYSTER ONLINE
	OYSTER ONLINE

	50.00
	50.00

	OYSTER CARD INCREASE
	OYSTER CARD INCREASE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	22/04/19
	22/04/19
	22/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	64.74
	64.74

	EVENT EQUIPMENT
	EVENT EQUIPMENT

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	22/04/19
	22/04/19
	22/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	99.96
	99.96

	EVENT EQUIPMENT
	EVENT EQUIPMENT

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	19/04/19
	19/04/19
	19/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	9.55
	9.55

	EVENT EQUIPMENT
	EVENT EQUIPMENT

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	18/04/19
	18/04/19
	18/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	1.72
	1.72

	EVENT EQUIPMENT
	EVENT EQUIPMENT

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	16/04/19
	16/04/19
	16/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	WATERSTONES
	WATERSTONES

	25.00
	25.00

	MARKETING BOOK
	MARKETING BOOK

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/04/19
	15/04/19
	15/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	THE EVENT ACADEMY
	THE EVENT ACADEMY

	250.00
	250.00

	TRAINING
	TRAINING

	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/04/19
	03/04/19
	03/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	92.60
	92.60

	COURSE TRANSPORT
	COURSE TRANSPORT

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	03/04/19
	03/04/19
	03/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	-92.60
	-92.60

	COURSE TRANSPORT REFUND
	COURSE TRANSPORT REFUND

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	30/03/19
	30/03/19
	30/03/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	15.70
	15.70

	COURSE TRANSPORT PARKING
	COURSE TRANSPORT PARKING

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	30/03/19
	30/03/19
	30/03/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	277.80
	277.80

	COURSE TRANSPORT
	COURSE TRANSPORT

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	28/03/19
	28/03/19
	28/03/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	B & Q 1002
	B & Q 1002

	20.70
	20.70

	FENCING FOR PLAY AREA
	FENCING FOR PLAY AREA

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	INST OF LIC
	INST OF LIC

	80.00
	80.00

	MEMBERSHIP FEE
	MEMBERSHIP FEE

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	12/04/19
	12/04/19
	12/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	INST OF LIC
	INST OF LIC

	70.00
	70.00

	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	12/04/19
	12/04/19
	12/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	INSTITUTELI
	INSTITUTELI

	384.00
	384.00

	LICENSING COURSE
	LICENSING COURSE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/04/19
	09/04/19
	09/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	BRITISH PEST CONTROL A
	BRITISH PEST CONTROL A

	540.00
	540.00

	PEST CONTROL COURSE
	PEST CONTROL COURSE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/03/19
	27/03/19
	27/03/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	30.00
	30.00

	GAS/ELECTRIC METERS
	GAS/ELECTRIC METERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/04/19
	12/04/19
	12/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	82.06
	82.06

	OVEREAR HEADHONES
	OVEREAR HEADHONES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	10/04/19
	10/04/19
	10/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	269.85
	269.85

	HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE ANN SUB
	HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE ANN SUB

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/04/19
	04/04/19
	04/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	SP   SEWING CENTRE
	SP   SEWING CENTRE

	182.50
	182.50

	RETIREMENT PRESENT
	RETIREMENT PRESENT

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	120.04
	120.04

	CLEANING ORDER
	CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	152.89
	152.89

	CLEANING ORDER
	CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	83.56
	83.56

	CLEANING ORDER
	CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	97.72
	97.72

	CLEANING ORDER
	CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	207.48
	207.48

	CLEANING ORDER
	CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	187.13
	187.13

	CLEANING ORDER
	CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	305.12
	305.12

	CLEANING ORDER
	CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	73.32
	73.32

	CLEANING ORDER
	CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/04/19
	23/04/19
	23/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	12.00
	12.00

	KEYS -  BATHROOM
	KEYS -  BATHROOM

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	15/04/19
	15/04/19
	15/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ2YK4874
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ2YK4874

	44.00
	44.00

	KEYBOX + 1ST AID BOX
	KEYBOX + 1ST AID BOX

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	11/04/19
	11/04/19
	11/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	CO-OP GROUP 070635
	CO-OP GROUP 070635

	7.82
	7.82

	 BEVERAGES
	 BEVERAGES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	31/03/19
	31/03/19
	31/03/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	237.14
	237.14

	POLLING STATION EQUIPMENT
	POLLING STATION EQUIPMENT

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	18/04/19
	18/04/19
	18/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	15.00
	15.00

	SAINSBURYS
	SAINSBURYS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WWW.ANGLIANWATERBU
	WWW.ANGLIANWATERBU

	8.05
	8.05

	HANGAR WATER BILL
	HANGAR WATER BILL

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	23.00
	23.00

	BOX AND PADLOCKS
	BOX AND PADLOCKS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	03/04/19
	03/04/19
	03/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	UDEMY
	UDEMY

	10.99
	10.99

	COURSE
	COURSE

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	16/04/19
	16/04/19
	16/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE.COM
	TRAINLINE.COM

	155.83
	155.83

	STAFF RAIL TICKETS
	STAFF RAIL TICKETS

	THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY
	THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY


	04/04/19
	04/04/19
	04/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	52.96
	52.96

	STAFF RAIL TICKET
	STAFF RAIL TICKET

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	04/04/19
	04/04/19
	04/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	52.96
	52.96

	RAIL TICKET STAFF
	RAIL TICKET STAFF

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	04/04/19
	04/04/19
	04/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	OYSTER ONLINE
	OYSTER ONLINE

	-50.00
	-50.00

	OYSTER RAIL CARD CREDIT REFUND
	OYSTER RAIL CARD CREDIT REFUND

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	28/03/19
	28/03/19
	28/03/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	OYSTER ONLINE
	OYSTER ONLINE

	50.00
	50.00

	OYSTER RAIL CARD UPGRADE
	OYSTER RAIL CARD UPGRADE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	28/03/19
	28/03/19
	28/03/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	52.96
	52.96

	STAFF RAIL TICKET
	STAFF RAIL TICKET

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	28/03/19
	28/03/19
	28/03/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	52.96
	52.96

	STAFF RAIL TICKET
	STAFF RAIL TICKET

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	FORMERTON
	FORMERTON

	403.92
	403.92

	ROOFING MATERIALS
	ROOFING MATERIALS

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/04/19
	10/04/19
	10/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WWW.EMAP.COM/EVENTS
	WWW.EMAP.COM/EVENTS

	449.00
	449.00

	LGC CONFERENCE + 1 NIGHTS ACC
	LGC CONFERENCE + 1 NIGHTS ACC

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	20/04/19
	20/04/19
	20/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	THE GOLDEN LION
	THE GOLDEN LION

	258.80
	258.80

	DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEERS MEAL
	DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEERS MEAL

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	20/04/19
	20/04/19
	20/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	59.75
	59.75

	DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEERS GIFT
	DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEERS GIFT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/04/19
	15/04/19
	15/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM
	CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM

	4.46
	4.46

	DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEER DRINK
	DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEER DRINK

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	15/04/19
	15/04/19
	15/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM
	CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM

	21.09
	21.09

	DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEERS MEAL
	DANCE FESTIVAL VOLUNTEERS MEAL

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	13/04/19
	13/04/19
	13/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	41.26
	41.26

	DANCE FESTIVAL FOOD
	DANCE FESTIVAL FOOD

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	IZ  THE BOUTIQUE HABER
	IZ  THE BOUTIQUE HABER

	2.25
	2.25

	SEWING MATERIALS FOR MAYORROBE
	SEWING MATERIALS FOR MAYORROBE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	18/04/19
	18/04/19
	18/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	33.69
	33.69

	PARLOUR RESTOCK
	PARLOUR RESTOCK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	05/04/19
	05/04/19
	05/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TW HAND CAR WASH
	TW HAND CAR WASH

	20.00
	20.00

	FBC CAR WASH
	FBC CAR WASH

	CAR WASHES
	CAR WASHES


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	7.75
	7.75

	FLOWERS / CAKE
	FLOWERS / CAKE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	25/04/19
	25/04/19
	25/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	60.00
	60.00

	5XBADGE/1XCUP ENGRAVING
	5XBADGE/1XCUP ENGRAVING

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	60.00
	60.00

	4XYCOH £15 VOUCHERS
	4XYCOH £15 VOUCHERS

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	50.00
	50.00

	5XCOH BADGE ENGRAVING
	5XCOH BADGE ENGRAVING

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	04/04/19
	04/04/19
	04/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/03/19
	28/03/19
	28/03/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	9.95
	9.95

	COH BADGE ENGRAVE
	COH BADGE ENGRAVE

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	5.60
	5.60

	WELBORNE MEETING
	WELBORNE MEETING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/04/19
	18/04/19
	18/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI
	WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI

	15.00
	15.00

	WELBORNE MEETING
	WELBORNE MEETING

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	NEW SOUTHERN RAILW
	NEW SOUTHERN RAILW

	129.50
	129.50

	TRAIN TRAVEL
	TRAIN TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	01/04/19
	01/04/19
	01/04/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	4.20
	4.20

	WELBORNE MEETING
	WELBORNE MEETING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/04/19
	23/04/19
	23/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	11.85
	11.85

	BAR FOOD
	BAR FOOD

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	17/04/19
	17/04/19
	17/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	41.33
	41.33

	BAR FOOD, TOASTER
	BAR FOOD, TOASTER

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	22.54
	22.54

	BAR FOOD, MILK & JUICE
	BAR FOOD, MILK & JUICE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	16/04/19
	16/04/19
	16/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	REGISTRARS OFFICE
	REGISTRARS OFFICE

	11.00
	11.00

	REGISTRATION
	REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/04/19
	10/04/19
	10/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	17.00
	17.00

	CYLINDER KEYS
	CYLINDER KEYS

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	09/04/19
	09/04/19
	09/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	12.35
	12.35

	PROVISIONS
	PROVISIONS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	08/04/19
	08/04/19
	08/04/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	HOMEBASE LTD 207
	HOMEBASE LTD 207

	69.00
	69.00

	PURCHASE OF PAINT/WOOD STAIN
	PURCHASE OF PAINT/WOOD STAIN

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	04/04/19
	04/04/19
	04/04/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ2YE4E04
	AMAZON.CO.UK MZ2YE4E04

	29.86
	29.86

	FOOTREST
	FOOTREST

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	11/04/19
	11/04/19
	11/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	NUFFIELD HEALTH
	NUFFIELD HEALTH

	542.00
	542.00

	MEDICAL COSTS
	MEDICAL COSTS

	HOSPITALS
	HOSPITALS


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	INDEED TEL+35312545907
	INDEED TEL+35312545907

	164.56
	164.56

	JOB ADVERTS - MARCH
	JOB ADVERTS - MARCH

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/03/19
	27/03/19
	27/03/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	NUFFIELD HEALTH
	NUFFIELD HEALTH

	266.00
	266.00

	MEDICAL COSTS
	MEDICAL COSTS

	HOSPITALS
	HOSPITALS


	25/04/19
	25/04/19
	25/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	11.55
	11.55

	BATTERIES
	BATTERIES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	24/04/19
	24/04/19
	24/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	79.47
	79.47

	RAIL TRAVEL
	RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	16/04/19
	16/04/19
	16/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.SHAWS.CO.UK
	WWW.SHAWS.CO.UK

	58.14
	58.14

	FORMS
	FORMS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	15/04/19
	15/04/19
	15/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS

	746.54
	746.54

	B&B
	B&B

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS


	12/04/19
	12/04/19
	12/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED
	UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED

	20.00
	20.00

	GAS TOP UP
	GAS TOP UP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	12/04/19
	12/04/19
	12/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED
	UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED

	20.00
	20.00

	ELECTRICITY TOP UP
	ELECTRICITY TOP UP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	10/04/19
	10/04/19
	10/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.SGN.CO.UK
	WWW.SGN.CO.UK

	815.00
	815.00

	NEW GAS SUPPLY
	NEW GAS SUPPLY

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	02/04/19
	02/04/19
	02/04/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	6.05
	6.05

	HOUSING OPTIONS RAIL TICKET
	HOUSING OPTIONS RAIL TICKET

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS







